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Pos Mo. Class Driver Type Team Laps Time Delay Ave km/h Fastest Lap
1 36 SE | & Aw B RD10V ALBIREX-RTRD10V 12 21'34.091 119.726 1'46.630 11
2 37 SFl | 2 | RBHE-E RD10V The Makewinner 12 21'37.075 2.984 119.451 1'46.415 8
3 38 SF1 | 3 i1 e MYST-KKS ITEEEEEET-1 EDKKS 12 22'23.054 48.963 115.362 1'50.121 8
4 34 SF) | 4 F)I BUER KK-S TiE £ 3vF KKSGIAED 12 22'47.924 1'13.833 113.264 1'51.336 6
5 35 SFl | 5 Fft A KK-S FRE LyiR-b=504 F-h 10 21'52.766 2 Laps 98.353 2'07.654 9
------- Bl k5 -—------

EMEH 56 HWESE:558 ZEGE:LE
RAMZw 7 37T BB —E 1'46.415 8/12 121.331km/h



. AAFR (A—RaAYTa¥av:Jzvh)

Pos Ma. Class Driver
1 36 SFJ 1 RE 150
2 37 SFJ 2 R&EH —E
3 38 SFJ 3 Ay A
4 34 SFJ 4 F )| BU3E
5 35 SF) 5 i F#H

M6 56 HWESE:55
TEHEBSEEX 1 L (130%) 2'24.052
TR E A T 8:51:40 ~ 9:03:00

Type

RD10V

RD10V

MYST-KKS

KK-5

KK-S

ALBIREX-RTRD10V

T Makewinner

FmEEEEET-1 EDKKS

TAE E IvE KKSGIAED

TIE byhRe b=l F-1

ZndTime

1'47.614

1'51.078

1’53735

1'57.634

2'14.664

Ave.Km/h

119.979

116.237

113.522

109.759

95.879

215

i3

/3

Behind

3.464

6.121

10.020

27.050
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Pos No.
1 36
2 37
3 38

4 34

35

ZM58 56
RAFZF>F:

Class

SFJ

SFJ

SFJ

SFJ

SFJ

HEGH : 58
36 &EAE fEh

Driver

AS Bh

FEadl —E

A i

AN F15F

P FH

Type

RD10V

RD10OV

MYST-KKS

KK-S

KK-S

EEGH 45
1'47.479

8/12

Team

ALBIREX-RTRD10V

TiE Makewinner

IreEEEsHET -1 EDKKS

FAE £ 3vE KKSGIAED

FRE /'j-':?.]: '.f_:/D':?l =L

120.130km/h

Laps

12

12

12

11

Time

21'53.119

22'06.968

23'07.464

22'01.800

Delay

13.849

1'14.345

1Lap

12 Laps

Ave.km/h

117.991

116.760

111.669

107.448

Fastest Lap

1'47.479

1'48.400

1'54.200

1'55.250

#No.34DEM I, 2020SUGO4sm— iRl FOEFEI3RLER(REIAI-HNIcE Y, V7L ¥F -~ DiripRlE e, (FERZ 9:11)

12

12
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Pos Mao. Class Driver
1 36 SF) 1 BE B8
2 37 SF) 2 REMH —H
3 38 SF] 3 A L
4 34 SF) 4 FJI| FA3E
5 35 SF) 5 it S

EM6# 56 2 HESGT:54
TEBESEEX 1 L (130%) 2'22.489
T E BT 8:51:40 ~ 9:03:00

Type

RD1oV

RD10V

MYST-KKS

KK-S

KK-S

Team

ALBIREX-RTRD10V

Tt Makewinner

FTAEEEEET-2 EDKKS

FMEE IvF KKSGIAED

TME L29R-1=574 F-h

BestTime

1'46.881

1'50.000

1'51.939

1'54.018

2'12.659

Ave.Km/h

120.802

117.376

115.343

113.240

97.328

Laps

BIS

/5

5/5

2/ 3

1/ 3

Behind

3.119

2.058

1.137

23,778
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